Produit ID Description du produit
Couleur: Blanc
Pays: France
15002.2017  GCC Pessac-Léognan
13778.2018  Blanc de Lynch-Bages
Couleur: Moelleux
Pays: France
4591.2005 2e GCC Barsac
10716.2002 1er GCC Sauternes
Couleur: Rouge

Pays: France

16146.2020  Baron de Brane "2e Vin du Cht.
Brane Cantenac" Margaux
15385.2017  GCC A St-Emilion
15384.2016  Pomerol
14226.2006  4e GCC St-Julien
12371.2015  4e GCC St-Julien
15368.2017  3e GCC Margaux
14992.2014  2e GCC St-Estéphe
14993.2015  2e GCC St-Estéphe
13563.2015  3e GCC Margaux
14994.2017  3e GCC Margaux
14351.2016  Cotes de Bourg
14352.2016  Cotes de Bourg
15067.2018  1er GCC B St-Emilion
14712.2016  3e CC Margaux
13516.2015  1er CC Pessac-Léognan
13666.2016  3e CC Haut-Médoc
14313.2017  Cru Bourgeois St-Estéphe
15386.2018  "Cru Bourgeois Exceptionnel"

St-Estéphe

28-12-2025
Mathieu Vins

Adresse - Chemin du Coteau 29A, Aclens 1123
Téléphone - 021 869 96 76

www.mathieuvins.ch / info@mathieuvins.ch

Couleur Volume Pays Région
Blanc B (75 cl) France Bordeaux
Blanc B (75 cl) France Bordeaux
Moelleux D (37,5cl) France Bordeaux
Moelleux B (75 cl) France Bordeaux
Rouge B (75 cl) France Bordeaux
Rouge B (75 cl) France Bordeaux
Rouge B (75 cl) France Bordeaux
Rouge B (75 cl) France Bordeaux
Rouge B (75 cl) France Bordeaux
Rouge B (75 cl) France Bordeaux
Rouge B (75 cl) France Bordeaux
Rouge B (75 cl) France Bordeaux
Rouge B (75 cl) France Bordeaux
Rouge B (75 cl) France Bordeaux
Rouge B (75 cl) France Bordeaux
Rouge D (37,5cl) France Bordeaux
Rouge B (75 cl) France Bordeaux
Rouge B (75 cl) France Bordeaux
Rouge B (75 cl) France Bordeaux
Rouge B (75 cl) France Bordeaux
Rouge M (150 cl) France Bordeaux
Rouge B (75 cl) France Bordeaux

Domaine

Chateau Smith Haut
Lafitte
Chéateau Lynch-Bages

Chateau Nairac

Chateau Suduiraut

Chéateau Angélus

Chéateau Beauregard
Chéateau Beychevelle
Chéateau Beychevelle

Chéateau Brane
Cantenac

Prix

125.00 CHF

63.20 CHF

54.00 CHF

56.00 CHF

28.00 CHF
342.40 CHF
73.00 CHF
108.00 CHF
180.00 CHF

80.00 CHF

Chateau Cos d'Estournel 199.00 CHF

Chateau Cos d'Estournel 235.00 CHF

Chéteau D'Issan
Chateau D'Issan
Chéteau Falfas
Chéteau Falfas
Chéteau Figeac
Chéteau Giscours
Chéateau Haut Brion
Chéateau La Lagune
Chéteau Le Crock

Chéateau les Ormes de
Pez

75.00 CHF

70.00 CHF

26.00 CHF

16.00 CHF

319.20 CHF

90.00 CHF

850.00 CHF

99.00 CHF

63.20 CHF

36.00 CHF



Produit ID
11063.2014

15379.2019
15372.2014
15371.2017
14999.2017
15387.2014
16068.2019
14996.2017

14997.2017

15373.2017
13565.2015
16282.2020
15375.2019
15376.2019
16147.2021
13561.2013
13560.2014
11064.2014
15369.2017
10224.2009
15383.2019
11728.2015
11745.2016
16065.2019
16067.2019
14995.2016
15388.2020
14350.2015
15377.2017

16143.2019

16142.2020
11052.2014

11748.2016

Description du produit
5e GCC Pauillac

5e GCC Pauillac

1er GCC Margaux
1er GCC Margaux
CC Pessac-Léognan
2e GCC St-Estephe
St-Julien

2e GCC Pauillac

2e GCC Pauillac

2e GCC Margaux

GCC Pessac-Léognan
Haut-Médoc

Médoc

Médoc

2e Vin de Cht. Nenin Pomerol
Les Carruades de Lafite Pauillac
Les Carruades de Lafite Pauillac
5e GCC Pauillac

5e GCC Margaux

Pomerol

GCC Pessac-Léognan
Pessac-Léognan
Pessac-Léognan

Cru Bourgeois St-Estéphe
St-Julien

5e GCC Pauillac

Les Pagodes de Cos (2e Vin du Cht.
Cos d'Estournel) St-Estéphe
Cétes de Bourg

Second Vin Médoc

Second Vin Haut-Médoc

Second Vin Haut-Médoc
GCC St-Emilion

Pessac-Léognan

Couleur Volume

Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge

Rouge

Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge

Rouge

Rouge
Rouge

Rouge

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
M (150 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
M (150 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
M (150 cl)
M (150 cl)
D (37,5¢cl)
D (37,5 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

Pays

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France
France

France

France
France

France

Région
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux
Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Domaine Prix

Chéateau Lynch-Bages  160.00 CHF

Chéateau Lynch-Bages 175.00 CHF
Chéateau Margaux 536.00 CHF
Chéateau Margaux 520.00 CHF

Chateau La Mission Haut385.00 CHF
Brion

Chateau Montrose 173.00 CHF
Chateau Moulin Riche  90.00 CHF
Chateau Pichon 189.00 CHF
Longueville Baron

Chateau Pichon 230.00 CHF

Longueville Comtesse de
Lalande
Chéateau Rauzan-Segla 98.00 CHF

Chateau Smith Haut
Lafitte

Chateau Sociando-Mallet45.00 CHF

210.00 CHF
G D'Estournel 30.00 CHF
G D'Estournel 65.00 CHF

La Fugue de Nenin (Ch. 33.00 CHF

Nenin)

Chateau 195.00 CHF
Lafite-Rothschild

Chateau 172.00 CHF
Lafite-Rothschild

Chéateau Grand-Puy 79.00 CHF
Lacoste

Chateau du Tertre 50.00 CHF
Chéateau Providence 136.00 CHF

Chateau Pape Clément 118.00 CHF

Les Haldes de Luchey 45.00 CHF
Les Haldes de Luchey 45.00 CHF
Chéteau Le Crock 23.00 CHF
Chéateau Moulin Riche  24.00 CHF
Chéateau Grand-Puy 56.00 CHF
Ducasse

Les Pagodes de Cos 51.00 CHF
(Ch. Cos D'Estournel)

Chéateau Falfas 26.00 CHF

La Chapelle de Potensac17.00 CHF
(Ch. Potensac)

Les Allées de 20.00 CHF
Cantemerle

(Ch.Cantemerle)

La Demoiselle de 22.00 CHF

Sociando-Mallet
Chateau Fleur Cardinale 52.00 CHF

Chéateau Luchey-Halde 30.00 CHF



16066.2019

16064.2019

11749.2016

14306.2017

16144.2018

14989.2017

St-Julien

Cru Bourgeois St-Estéphe
Pessac-Léognan

Moulis

Moulis

3e GCC Margaux

Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge
Rouge

Rouge

B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)
B (75 cl)

B (75 cl)

France

France

France

France

France

France

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Bordeaux

Chéteau Moulin Riche
Chateau Le Crock
Les Haldes de Luchey
Chéateau Maucaillou
Chateau Maucaillou

Chateau Cantenac
Brown

42.00 CHF

39.00 CHF

21.00 CHF

33.00 CHF

33.00 CHF

60.00 CHF




